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2025 PVAM INVITATIONAL
Tournament Standings - Qualifying

POS TEAM WON LOSS

 Baker 

Match 

01 

 Baker 

Match 

02 

 Baker 

Match 

03 

 Baker 

Match 

04 

 Baker 

Match 

05 

 Trad 

Match 

01 

 Trad 

Match 

02 

 Trad 

Match 

03 

 Trad 

Match 

04 

 Trad 

Match 

05 

 Trad 

Match 

06 

 Total 

Baker 

 Total 

Trad 
 Total Avg/GM

1 JACKSONVILLE STATE UNIVERSITY 9 2 1,230 1,040 1,082 1,046 1,069 1,007 1,021 1,124 1,098 1,093 1,042 5,467 6,385 11,852 215.5

2 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 9 2 1,021 1,024 998 1,141 1,081 1,153 1,043 1,054 1,056 1,102 1,148 5,265 6,556 11,821 214.9

3 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 7 4 991 1,120 1,139 976 1,021 1,091 1,214 1,044 1,087 1,094 1,035 5,247 6,565 11,812 214.8

4 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 10 1 945 1,170 1,020 1,053 1,037 1,098 1,066 1,141 1,155 1,060 1,008 5,225 6,528 11,753 213.7

5 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 7 4 1,032 1,131 966 1,098 1,026 1,090 1,080 1,066 1,085 1,116 986 5,253 6,423 11,676 212.3

6 NEBRASKA, UNIV. OF 6 5 1,032 945 1,081 1,037 1,016 1,070 1,000 1,150 1,076 1,032 1,018 5,111 6,346 11,457 208.3

7 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 7 4 1,011 1,051 922 1,072 968 1,039 1,065 1,057 1,043 1,083 1,066 5,024 6,353 11,377 206.9

8 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 3 8 1,010 1,039 999 1,040 1,027 1,038 1,046 1,054 1,067 957 1,010 5,115 6,172 11,287 205.2

9 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 5 6 1,059 976 994 1,017 1,024 1,112 1,062 1,048 1,046 1,045 894 5,070 6,207 11,277 205.0

10 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 2 9 970 1,030 911 995 932 1,073 1,043 946 987 976 948 4,838 5,973 10,811 196.6

11 PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY 1 10 874 936 942 921 865 724 969 934 958 895 889 4,538 5,369 9,907 180.1

12 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 0 11 867 825 881 897 851 840 794 830 919 858 835 4,321 5,076 9,397 170.9

13 0 - - -

14 0 - - -



2025 PVAM INVITATIONAL
Tournament Standings - Final

POS TEAM WON LOSS

Baker 

Match 

01

Baker 

Match 

02

Baker 

Match 

03

Baker 

Match 

04

Baker 

Match 

05

Trad 

Match 

01

Trad 

Match 

02

Trad 

Match 

03

Trad 

Match 

04

Trad 

Match 

05

Trad 

Match 

06

Total 

Baker

Total 

Trad
Total Pins

Total 

Games
Avg/Gm

1 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 9 4 991 1,120 1,139 976 1,021 1,091 1,214 1,044 1,087 1,094 1,035 5,247 6,565 13,787 64 215.4

2 JACKSONVILLE STATE UNIVERSITY 10 3 1,230 1,040 1,082 1,046 1,069 1,007 1,021 1,124 1,098 1,093 1,042 5,467 6,385 14,012 65 215.6

3 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 11 2 945 1,170 1,020 1,053 1,037 1,098 1,066 1,141 1,155 1,060 1,008 5,225 6,528 14,132 66 214.1

4 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 9 4 1,021 1,024 998 1,141 1,081 1,153 1,043 1,054 1,056 1,102 1,148 5,265 6,556 13,848 65 213.0

5 NEBRASKA, UNIV. OF 8 5 1,032 945 1,081 1,037 1,016 1,070 1,000 1,150 1,076 1,032 1,018 5,111 6,346 13,501 64 211.0

6 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 4 9 1,010 1,039 999 1,040 1,027 1,038 1,046 1,054 1,067 957 1,010 5,115 6,172 13,267 64 207.3

7 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 8 5 1,011 1,051 922 1,072 968 1,039 1,065 1,057 1,043 1,083 1,066 5,024 6,353 13,145 63 208.7

8 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 7 6 1,032 1,131 966 1,098 1,026 1,090 1,080 1,066 1,085 1,116 986 5,253 6,423 13,218 63 209.8

9 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 7 6 1,059 976 994 1,017 1,024 1,112 1,062 1,048 1,046 1,045 894 5,070 6,207 13,675 67 204.1

10 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 3 10 970 1,030 911 995 932 1,073 1,043 946 987 976 948 4,838 5,973 13,013 66 197.2

11 PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY 2 11 874 936 942 921 865 724 969 934 958 895 889 4,538 5,369 11,632 64 181.8

12 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 0 13 867 825 881 897 851 840 794 830 919 858 835 4,321 5,076 11,181 65 172.0

13  

14  

15  

16  

17  

18  

19  

20  

21  

22  

23  

24  



2025 PVAM INVITATIONAL
Sunday Championship Bracket

Final Standings

1

194 225 244 254 240 194

VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY

JACKSONVILLE STATE UNIVERSITY 1st Place

267 215 225 195 205 4 203 201 209 196

223 191 246 210 219 183

1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 JACKSONVILLE STATE UNIVERSITY

2nd Place

2 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY

199 234 174 217 178 3rd Place

SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY

179 205 219 228 194 246 228 211 224

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY

244 168 215 247 192 4th Place

1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0

5

235 157 165 203

NEBRASKA, UNIV. OF

YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 5th Place

216 175 179 212 8 232 160 212 228 245

237 225 205 236

1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY

6th Place

6 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY

200 225 255 235 7th Place

MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY NEBRASKA, UNIV. OF

223 257 269 215 213 188 223 256 249

1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 7 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY

187 214 200 203 8th Place

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9

194 170 132 213 237 186

LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY

LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 9th Place

142 189 171 181 12 190 189 201 238 215 233

179 221 173 172 188 168

0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY

10th Place

10 PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY

201 184 189 196 243 11th Place

PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY

205 198 206 208 216 161 195 168 234 215

1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 11 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY

185 166 168 201 188 12th Place

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Second Round  (Losers from Round 1) First Round Second Round (Winners from Round 1)

JACKSONVILLE STATE UNIVERSITY

LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY

YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY

Lanes 11&12

Lanes 3&4

VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY

SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY

Lanes 7&8

NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY

Lanes 11&12Lanes 9&10

NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY

ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY

ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY

Lanes 3&4 Lanes 5&6

NEBRASKA, UNIV. OF

Lanes 9&10

TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY

Lanes 13&14

Lanes 5&6

MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY

TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY

PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY

Lanes 13&14

DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY

Lanes 7&8



2025 PVAM INVITATIONAL
INDIVIDUAL MATCH RESULTS

1 BAKER 4 BAKER

3&4 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 1,011 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 867 3&4 NEBRASKA, UNIV. OF 1,037 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 1,053

5&6 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 1,059 JACKSONVILLE STATE UNIVERSITY 1,230 5&6 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 1,141 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,040

11&12 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 1,021 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 970 11&12 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1,098 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 897

9&10 NEBRASKA, UNIV. OF 1,032 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,010 9&10 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 976                JACKSONVILLE STATE UNIVERSITY 1,046

7&8 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1,032 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 991 7&8 PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY 921                DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 995

13&14 PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY 874                        NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 945 13&14 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 1,072 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 1,017

0 0

2 BAKER 5 BAKER

3&4 JACKSONVILLE STATE UNIVERSITY 1,040 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 1,024 3&4 PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY 865                YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,027

5&6 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 1,030 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 825 5&6 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1,026 NEBRASKA, UNIV. OF 1,016

11&12 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 1,170 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 976 11&12 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 968                SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 1,081

9&10 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1,131 PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY 936 9&10 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 932                LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 1,024

7&8 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 1,051 NEBRASKA, UNIV. OF 945 7&8 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1,021 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 1,037

13&14 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1,120 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,039 13&14 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 851                JACKSONVILLE STATE UNIVERSITY 1,069

0 0

3 BAKER 6 TRADITIONAL

3&4 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 966                        LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 994 3&4 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1,091 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 1,073

5&6 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 922                        VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1,139 5&6 PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY 724                MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 1,039

11&12 PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY 942                        JACKSONVILLE STATE UNIVERSITY 1,082 11&12 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 1,112 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,038

9&10 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 998                        NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 1,020 9&10 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 1,098 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 840

7&8 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 999                        TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 881 7&8 NEBRASKA, UNIV. OF 1,070 JACKSONVILLE STATE UNIVERSITY 1,007

13&14 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 911                        NEBRASKA, UNIV. OF 1,081 13&14 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1,090 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 1,153

0 0

7 TRADITIONAL 10 TRADITIONAL

3&4 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 1,043 NEBRASKA, UNIV. OF 1,000 3&4 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 1,045 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1,094

5&6 JACKSONVILLE STATE UNIVERSITY 1,021 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 1,066 5&6 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 957                ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1,116

11&12 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 794                        VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1,214 11&12 JACKSONVILLE STATE UNIVERSITY 1,093 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 1,083

9&10 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 1,065 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1,080 9&10 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 858                NEBRASKA, UNIV. OF 1,032

7&8 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 1,043 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,046 7&8 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 1,102 PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY 895

13&14 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 1,062 PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY 969 13&14 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 1,060 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 976

8 TRADITIONAL 11 TRADITIONAL

3&4 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 1,141 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1,066 3&4 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,010 JACKSONVILLE STATE UNIVERSITY 1,042

5&6 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1,044 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 1,054 5&6 NEBRASKA, UNIV. OF 1,018 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 894

11&12 NEBRASKA, UNIV. OF 1,150 PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY 934 11&12 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 948                ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 986

9&10 JACKSONVILLE STATE UNIVERSITY 1,124 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 946 9&10 PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY 889                VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1,035

7&8 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 830                        LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 1,048 7&8 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 1,008 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 1,066

13&14 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,054 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 1,057 13&14 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 1,148 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 835

9 TRADITIONAL N/A

3&4 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 987                        MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 1,043 3&4

5&6 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 919                        PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY 958 5&6

11&12 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,067 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 1,155 11&12

9&10 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 1,046 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 1,056 9&10

7&8 JACKSONVILLE STATE UNIVERSITY 1,098 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1,085 7&8

13&14 NEBRASKA, UNIV. OF 1,076 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1,087 13&14



2025 PVAM INVITATIONAL
Individual Standings

POS BOWLER SCHOOL
Sum of 

GAME 1

Sum of 

GAME 

2

Sum of 

GAME 

3

Sum of 

GAME 

4

Sum of 

GAME 

5

Sum of 

GAME 

6

Sum of 

TOTAL

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

Avg

1 ALLEN, ISABEL VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 235 268 236 267 233 201 1,440 6 240.00

2 AVILEZ, MAYA NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 237 221 225 254 223 248 1,408 6 234.67

3 BLANKENZEE, DENISE SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 236 219 208 237 228 267 1,395 6 232.50

4 HALL, JASMINE NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 230 214 289 223 212 213 1,381 6 230.17

5 WARKEL, ANNA JACKSONVILLE STATE UNIVERSITY 217 202 269 223 222 235 1,368 6 228.00

6 SMALL, SHANNON DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 209 225 234 232 226 238 1,364 6 227.33

7 LEIENDECKER, ABBIE LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 268 193 234 234 255 180 1,364 6 227.33

8 BACK, KAYLEE ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 258 243 218 221 222 193 1,355 6 225.83

9 VANDUINEN, KARLI ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 195 189 225 258 224 256 1,347 6 224.50

10 TREXLER, KYLEE LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 205 266 255 225 202 187 1,340 6 223.33

11 SARNTONG, NOEY SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 244 259 201 226 171 238 1,339 6 223.17

12 BRUNNER, MORGAN MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 218 192 238 225 237 227 1,337 6 222.83

13 BUCHERT, DESIREE NEBRASKA, UNIV. OF 248 201 185 222 218 250 1,324 6 220.67

14 TEUBER, ELIZABETH MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 225 257 258 191 195 195 1,321 6 220.17

15 CHEWENS, BREANA SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 258 236 200 187 235 203 1,319 6 219.83

16 MARTIN, JILLIAN NEBRASKA, UNIV. OF 237 228 237 187 207 217 1,313 6 218.83

17 MOORE, KIRSTEN YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 245 245 177 237 173 233 1,310 6 218.33

18 OBRYANT, ANNALISE JACKSONVILLE STATE UNIVERSITY 225 205 197 209 198 257 1,291 6 215.17

19 MITSKAVICH, MELIA JACKSONVILLE STATE UNIVERSITY 191 203 243 248 211 193 1,289 6 214.83

20 BALLARD, ALYSSA VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 257 232 168 224 233 171 1,285 6 214.17

21 ONG, RACHEL LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 289 247 229 169 194 155 1,283 6 213.83

22 STARR, KAYLA NEBRASKA, UNIV. OF 209 182 265 238 204 182 1,280 6 213.33

23 MAXWELL, ANNA MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 225 187 169 217 242 235 1,275 6 212.50

24 COTE, JADE YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 233 209 235 177 212 203 1,269 6 211.50

25 GARCIA, LAURA NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 227 210 202 223 193 199 1,254 6 209.00

26 THOMA, MAGGIE ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 241 244 182 155 267 157 1,246 6 207.67

27 SWINDLE, HALEY NEBRASKA, UNIV. OF 192 183 226 212 224 204 1,241 6 206.83

28 NASSBERG, SARALYNE ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 201 212 227 234 190 173 1,237 6 206.17

29 INGERSOLL, ALEXIS MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 175 199 214 213 193 231 1,225 6 204.17

30 HENDERON, DANNIELLE JACKSONVILLE STATE UNIVERSITY 204 200 189 182 257 189 1,221 6 203.50

31 SIEKIERSKI, EMMA DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 223 230 191 181 176 201 1,202 6 200.33

32 SWEENY, SIYAH MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 196 230 178 197 216 178 1,195 6 199.17

33 CALLAN, ANNA NEBRASKA, UNIV. OF 184 206 237 217 179 165 1,188 6 198.00

34 BOHN, SYDNEY VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 0 269 214 247 220 224 1,174 5 234.80

35 WHITE, VICTORYA NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 0 247 236 257 243 189 1,172 5 234.40

36 MOORE, AMANI PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY 168 230 175 197 238 118 1,126 6 187.67

37 GORDON, JAYDA PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY 121 167 223 182 173 239 1,105 6 184.17

38 MARX, MADYSON YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 241 215 207 235 180 1,078 5 215.60

39 MYERS, JALYNE PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY 132 173 195 221 162 191 1,074 6 179.00

40 KLEMENCIC, ERIN JACKSONVILLE STATE UNIVERSITY 170 211 226 236 205 0 1,048 5 209.60

41 LANG, AMANDA ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 195 192 214 217 213 0 1,031 5 206.20

42 FUENTES, MIRANDA PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY 146 181 161 183 182 171 1,024 6 170.67

43 ULANDAY, RANELLE DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 207 172 191 204 208 0 982 5 196.40

44 TURNER, TAHIRAH TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 0 202 180 212 168 176 938 5 187.60

45 CRUZ, TIANA NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 0 174 189 198 189 159 909 5 181.80

46 LEWIS, CAROLINE PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY 157 218 180 175 0 170 900 5 180.00

47 CHANNELL, KAILEE VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 0 243 219 189 0 236 887 4 221.75

48 MCCOY, STEPHANIE SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 201 216 209 248 874 4 218.50

49 CARPENTER, XIANI TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 171 146 0 179 145 214 855 5 171.00

50 STOKLEY, ELIZABETH TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 181 144 217 165 0 147 854 5 170.80

51 GREENE, MIYA SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 239 177 244 190 0 0 850 4 212.50

52 TREVINO, PAYTON TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 210 164 169 164 0 143 850 5 170.00

53 MILLER, HANNAH YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 222 200 211 177 0 810 4 202.50

54 BAKER, MARIBETH DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 211 205 168 0 0 191 775 4 193.75

55 VARANO, VICTORIA VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 205 202 207 160 0 0 774 4 193.50

56 FRATICELLI, IVANNA DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 223 211 162 0 0 157 753 4 188.25

57 AVALOS, PAULINA LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 171 194 145 0 0 191 701 4 175.25

58 STRETCH, JENNA LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 179 162 0 166 0 181 688 4 172.00



POS BOWLER SCHOOL
Sum of 

GAME 1

Sum of 

GAME 

2

Sum of 

GAME 

3

Sum of 

GAME 

4

Sum of 

GAME 

5

Sum of 

GAME 

6

Sum of 

TOTAL

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

Avg

59 PARIS, KATIE SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 176 0 0 0 259 192 627 3 209.00

60 DRESCHER, ELLIE YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 227 235 160 0 622 3 207.33

61 SAND, ALLYSON LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 0 0 185 252 184 0 621 3 207.00

62 WILLIAMS, MARIA TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 0 138 141 0 175 155 609 4 152.25

63 BROOKOVER, MORGAN DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 180 192 161 533 3 177.67

64 MASSENGALE, TASIA TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 148 0 0 199 183 0 530 3 176.67

65 DOSECK, MADISON YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 205 129 0 0 0 193 527 3 175.67

66 WHITE, TEMIRA TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 130 0 123 0 187 0 440 3 146.67

67 NOFUENTE, SAPHYRE VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 226 203 429 2 214.50

68 TIMM, SAMANTHA DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 190 174 0 364 2 182.00

69 IMHOFF, ASHLEY LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 210 0 210 1 210.00

70 STRAUB, MELANIE ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 207 207 1 207.00

71 SAMS, JULIANA NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 203 0 0 0 0 0 203 1 203.00

72 GRANATA, AMANDA YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 201 201 1 201.00

73 HITT, KAYLEE VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 201 0 0 0 0 0 201 1 201.00

74 NEWBERRY, CHLOE NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 201 0 0 0 0 0 201 1 201.00

75 KENT, NATALIE VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 193 0 0 0 0 0 193 1 193.00

76 LINDLEY, HALEY VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 182 0 182 1 182.00

77 BEISSEL, KARA YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 178 0 0 0 0 0 178 1 178.00

78 ENNIS, LYNDSAY YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 177 0 0 0 0 0 177 1 177.00

79 YODER, EMMA JACKSONVILLE STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 168 168 1 168.00

80 GONZALES, ANA SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 152 0 0 0 0 152 1 152.00

81 TOWNSEND, CHANDLER PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 140 0 140 1 140.00



2025 PVAM INVITATIONAL

         1 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY

 Trad 
Match 01 

 Trad 
Match 02 

 Trad 
Match 03 

 Trad 
Match 04 

 Trad 
Match 05 

 Trad 
Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 
Match 01 

 Baker 
Match 02 

 Baker 
Match 03 

 Baker 
Match 04 

 Baker 
Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2 

1 NASSBERG, SARALYNE 201 212 227 234 190 173 1,237 6 206.2 204 210 202 245 186 Game 1 235 216

1 LANG, AMANDA 195 192 214 217 213 - 1,031 5 206.2 185 258 192 182 188 Game 2 157 175

1 BACK, KAYLEE 258 243 218 221 222 193 1,355 6 225.8 211 227 210 205 216 Game 3 165 179

1 THOMA, MAGGIE 241 244 182 155 267 157 1,246 6 207.7 207 222 171 245 215 Game 4 203 212

1 VANDUINEN, KARLI 195 189 225 258 224 256 1,347 6 224.5 225 214 191 221 221 Game 5 - -

1 STRAUB, MELANIE - - - - - 207 207 1 207.0 Game 6 - -

1 , - - - - - - - - 0.0 Game 7 - -

1 , - - - - - - - - 0.0 Tie Breaker - -

1 , - - - - - - - - 0.0

1 , - - - - - - - - 0.0

1 TIEBREAKER - - - - - - - - - - -

1 Total 1,090 1,080 1,066 1,085 1,116 986 6,423 30 1070.5 1,032 1,131 966 1,098 1,026 5,253 Total 760 782

1 Opponent Score 1,153 1,065 1,141 1,098 957 948 6,362 1060.3 991 936 994 897 1,016 4,834 Opponent Score 903 964

1 Opponent SHSU MAR NCAT Jax St YSU DUQ VAN PVAM LTU TSU NEB Opponent YSU MAR

1 W/L L W L L W W 3 - 3 W W L W W 4 - 1 W/L 0-4 0-4

1

         2  DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2 

         2 BAKER, MARIBETH 211 205 168 - - 191 775 4 193.75 222 196 172 174 166 Game 1 201 216

         2 FRATICELLI, IVANNA 223 211 162 - - 157 753 4 188.25 158 190 201 178 224 Game 2 184 161

         2 ULANDAY, RANELLE 207 172 191 204 208 - 982 5 196.40 207 186 174 225 203 Game 3 189 195

         2 SIEKIERSKI, EMMA 223 230 191 181 176 201 1,202 6 200.33 203 225 172 202 172 Game 4 196 168

         2 SMALL, SHANNON 209 225 234 232 226 238 1,364 6 227.33 180 233 192 216 167 Game 5 243 234

         2 TIMM, SAMANTHA - - - 190 174 - 364 2 182.00 Game 6 - 215

         2 BROOKOVER, MORGAN - - - 180 192 161 533 3 177.67 Game 7 - -

         2 CLARK, ANNA - - - - - - - - 0.00 Tie Breaker - -

         2 , - - - - - - - - 0.00

         2 , - - - - - - - - 0.00
         2 TIEBREAKER - - - - - - - - - - -
         2 Total 1,073 1,043 946 987 976 948 5,973 30 995.5 970 1,030 911 995 932 4,838 Total 1,013 1,189

         2 Opponent Score 1,091 1,046 1,124 1,043 1,060 986 6,350 1058.3 1,021 825 1,081 921 1,024 4,872 Opponent Score 908 1,266

         2 Opponent VAN YSU Jax St MAR NCAT ARK SHSU TSU NEB PVAM LTU Opponent PVAM LTU
         2 W/L L L L L L L 0 - 6 L W L W L 2 - 3 W/L 4-1 2-4

         2 

         3  JACKSONVILLE STATE UNIVERSITY 
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05 
 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 
 Baker 

Match 01 
 Baker 

Match 02 
 Baker 

Match 03 
 Baker 

Match 04 
 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2 

         3 WARKEL, ANNA 217 202 269 223 222 235 1,368 6 228.00 253 189 182 176 249 Game 1 194 203

         3 COVARRUBIAS, KEYLA - - - - - - - - 0.00 278 178 213 181 214 Game 2 225 201

         3 HENDERON, DANNIELLE 204 200 189 182 257 189 1,221 6 203.50 172 238 237 235 206 Game 3 244 209

         3 OBRYANT, ANNALISE 225 205 197 209 198 257 1,291 6 215.17 287 212 257 206 197 Game 4 254 196

         3 MITSKAVICH, MELIA 191 203 243 248 211 193 1,289 6 214.83 240 223 193 248 203 Game 5 240 -

         3 KLEMENCIC, ERIN 170 211 226 236 205 - 1,048 5 209.60 Game 6 194 -

         3 MAGSAM, KEIRA - - - - - - - - 0.00 Game 7 - -

         3 YODER, EMMA - - - - - 168 168 1 168.00 Tie Breaker - -

         3 , - - - - - - - - 0.00

         3 , - - - - - - - - 0.00
         3 TIEBREAKER - - - - - - - - - - -

         3 Total 1,007 1,021 1,124 1,098 1,093 1,042 6,385 30 1064.2 1,230 1,040 1,082 1,046 1,069 5,467 Total 1,351 809

         3 Opponent Score 1,070 1,066 946 1,085 1,083 1,010 6,260 1043.3 1,059 1,024 942 976 851 4,852 Opponent Score 1,272 909

         3 Opponent NEB NCAT DUQ ARK MAR YSU LTU SHSU PVAM VAN TSU Opponent NCAT VAN
         3 W/L L L W W W W 4 - 2 W W W W W 5 - 0 W/L 4-2 0-4
         3 

         4  LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05 
 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 
 Baker 

Match 01 
 Baker 

Match 02 
 Baker 

Match 03 
 Baker 

Match 04 
 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2 

         4 TREXLER, KYLEE 205 266 255 225 202 187 1,340 6 223.33 185 215 203 194 188 Game 1 194 190

         4 LEIENDECKER, ABBIE 268 193 234 234 255 180 1,364 6 227.33 206 204 213 216 200 Game 2 170 189

         4 AVALOS, PAULINA 171 194 145 - - 191 701 4 175.25 233 232 225 235 206 Game 3 132 201

         4 ONG, RACHEL 289 247 229 169 194 155 1,283 6 213.83 249 129 164 185 193 Game 4 213 238

         4 ARAUJO, ARIANNA - - - - - - - - 0.00 186 196 189 187 237 Game 5 237 215

         4 SAND, ALLYSON - - 185 252 184 - 621 3 207.00 Game 6 186 233

         4 STRETCH, JENNA 179 162 - 166 - 181 688 4 172.00 Game 7 - -

         4 IMHOFF, ASHLEY - - - - 210 - 210 1 210.00 Tie Breaker - -

         4 , - - - - - - - - 0.00

         4 , - - - - - - - - 0.00
         4 TIEBREAKER - - - - - - - - - - -

TEAM GAMES QUAD BAKER MATCHES  BEST OF BAKER 



2025 PVAM INVITATIONAL
         4 Total 1,112 1,062 1,048 1,046 1,045 894 6,207 30 1034.5 1,059 976 994 1,017 1,024 5,070 Total 1,132 1,266

         4 Opponent Score 1,038 969 830 1,056 1,094 1,018 6,005 1000.8 1,230 1,170 966 1,072 932 5,370 Opponent Score 1,101 1,189

         4 Opponent YSU PVAM TSU SHSU VAN NEB Jax St NCAT ARK MAR DUQ Opponent TSU DUQ
         4 W/L W W W L L L 3 - 3 L L W L W 2 - 3 W/L 4-2 4-2

         4 

         5  MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2 

         5 CAVENDER, KAITLYN - - - - - - - - 0.00 156 194 170 224 153 Game 1 187 223

         5 INGERSOLL, ALEXIS 175 199 214 213 193 231 1,225 6 204.17 247 181 238 206 221 Game 2 214 257

         5 TEUBER, ELIZABETH 225 257 258 191 195 195 1,321 6 220.17 186 232 160 201 236 Game 3 200 269

         5 SWEENY, SIYAH 196 230 178 197 216 178 1,195 6 199.17 245 258 171 218 170 Game 4 203 215

         5 MAXWELL, ANNA 225 187 169 217 242 235 1,275 6 212.50 177 186 183 223 188 Game 5 - -

         5 BRUNNER, MORGAN 218 192 238 225 237 227 1,337 6 222.83 Game 6 - -

         5 , - - - - - - - - 0.00 Game 7 - -

         5 , - - - - - - - - 0.00 Tie Breaker - -

         5 , - - - - - - - - 0.00

         5 , - - - - - - - - 0.00
         5 TIEBREAKER - - - - - - - - - - -
         5 Total 1,039 1,065 1,057 1,043 1,083 1,066 6,353 30 1058.8 1,011 1,051 922 1,072 968 5,024 Total 804 964

         5 Opponent Score 724 1,080 1,054 987 1,093 1,008 5,946 991.0 867 945 1,139 1,017 1,081 5,049 Opponent Score 915 782

         5 Opponent PVAM ARK YSU DUQ Jax St NCAT TSU NEB VAN LTU SHSU Opponent NEB ARK
         5 W/L W L W W L W 4 - 2 W W L W L 3 - 2 W/L 0-4 4-0
         5 

         6  NEBRASKA, UNIV. OF 
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05 
 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 
 Baker 

Match 01 
 Baker 

Match 02 
 Baker 

Match 03 
 Baker 

Match 04 
 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2 

         6 BUCHERT, DESIREE 248 201 185 222 218 250 1,324 6 220.67 159 182 194 215 201 Game 1 200 213

         6 SWINDLE, HALEY 192 183 226 212 224 204 1,241 6 206.83 230 193 266 229 214 Game 2 225 188

         6 STARR, KAYLA 209 182 265 238 204 182 1,280 6 213.33 173 206 198 200 184 Game 3 255 223

         6 CALLAN, ANNA 184 206 237 217 179 165 1,188 6 198.00 258 171 186 172 200 Game 4 235 256

         6 MARTIN, JILLIAN 237 228 237 187 207 217 1,313 6 218.83 212 193 237 221 217 Game 5 - 249

         6 , - - - - - - - - 0.00 Game 6 - -

         6 , - - - - - - - - 0.00 Game 7 - -

         6 , - - - - - - - - 0.00 Tie Breaker - -

         6 , - - - - - - - - 0.00

         6 , - - - - - - - - 0.00
         6 TIEBREAKER - - - - - - - - - - -

         6 Total 1,070 1,000 1,150 1,076 1,032 1,018 6,346 30 1057.7 1,032 945 1,081 1,037 1,016 5,111 Total 915 1,129

         6 Opponent Score 1,007 1,043 934 1,087 858 894 5,823 970.5 1,010 1,051 911 1,053 1,026 5,051 Opponent Score 804 1,077

         6 Opponent Jax St SHSU PVAM VAN TSU LTU YSU MAR DUQ NCAT ARK Opponent MAR YSU
         6 W/L W L W L W W 4 - 2 W L W L L 2 - 3 W/L 4-0 4-1

         6 

         7 

 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE 

UNIVERSITY 
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05 
 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 
 Baker 

Match 01 
 Baker 

Match 02 
 Baker 

Match 03 
 Baker 

Match 04 
 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2 

         7 KATEN, MELANIE - - - - - - - - 0.00 169 238 169 225 186 Game 1 223 267

         7 WHITE, VICTORYA - 247 236 257 243 189 1,172 5 234.40 221 202 231 211 197 Game 2 191 215

         7 GARCIA, LAURA 227 210 202 223 193 199 1,254 6 209.00 178 230 246 213 216 Game 3 246 225

         7 AVILEZ, MAYA 237 221 225 254 223 248 1,408 6 234.67 202 212 201 159 204 Game 4 210 195

         7 NEWBERRY, CHLOE 201 - - - - - 201 1 201.00 175 288 173 245 234 Game 5 219 205

         7 HALL, JASMINE 230 214 289 223 212 213 1,381 6 230.17 Game 6 183 -

         7 SAMS, JULIANA 203 - - - - - 203 1 203.00 Game 7 - -

         7 BURGIN, SAVANNAH - - - - - - - - 0.00 Tie Breaker - -

         7 STULL, GRACE - - - - - - - - 0.00

         7 CRUZ, TIANA - 174 189 198 189 159 909 5 181.80
         7 TIEBREAKER - - - - - - - - - - -
         7 Total 1,098 1,066 1,141 1,155 1,060 1,008 6,528 30 1088.0 945 1,170 1,020 1,053 1,037 5,225 Total 1,272 1,107

         7 Opponent Score 840 1,021 1,066 1,067 976 1,066 6,036 1006.0 874 976 998 1,037 1,021 4,906 Opponent Score 1,351 1,025

         7 Opponent TSU Jax St ARK YSU DUQ MAR PVAM LTU SHSU NEB VAN Opponent Jax St SHSU
         7 W/L W W W W W L 5 - 1 W W W W W 5 - 0 W/L 2-4 4-1
         7 

         8  PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2 

         8 ALEXANDER, SKYLAR - - - - - - - - 0.00 135 203 153 164 178 Game 1 185 205

         8 FUENTES, MIRANDA 146 181 161 183 182 171 1,024 6 170.67 170 168 178 254 168 Game 2 166 198

         8 GORDON, JAYDA 121 167 223 182 173 239 1,105 6 184.17 184 189 227 162 159 Game 3 168 206

         8 LEWIS, CAROLINE 157 218 180 175 - 170 900 5 180.00 171 191 184 189 204 Game 4 201 208

         8 MOORE, AMANI 168 230 175 197 238 118 1,126 6 187.67 214 185 200 152 156 Game 5 188 -

         8 MYERS, JALYNE 132 173 195 221 162 191 1,074 6 179.00 Game 6 - -

         8 TOWNSEND, CHANDLER - - - - 140 - 140 1 140.00 Game 7 - -



2025 PVAM INVITATIONAL
         8 , - - - - - - - - 0.00 Tie Breaker - -

         8 , - - - - - - - - 0.00

         8 , - - - - - - - - 0.00
         8 TIEBREAKER - - - - - - - - - - -

         8 Total 724 969 934 958 895 889 5,369 30 894.8 874 936 942 921 865 4,538 Total 908 817

         8 Opponent Score 1,039 1,062 1,150 919 1,102 1,035 6,307 1051.2 945 1,131 1,082 995 1,027 5,180 Opponent Score 1,013 683

         8 Opponent MAR LTU NEB TSU SHSU VAN NCAT ARK Jax St DUQ YSU Opponent DUQ TSU
         8 W/L L L L W L L 1 - 5 L L L L L 0 - 5 W/L 1-4 4-0
         8 



2025 PVAM INVITATIONAL

         9  SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2 

         9 PARIS, KATIE 176 - - - 259 192 627 3 209.00 172 193 185 223 185 Game 1 199 179

         9 GONZALES, ANA - 152 - - - - 152 1 152.00 259 201 223 266 238 Game 2 234 205

         9 GREENE, MIYA 239 177 244 190 - - 850 4 212.50 170 202 182 215 211 Game 3 174 219

         9 BLANKENZEE, DENISE 236 219 208 237 228 267 1,395 6 232.50 175 191 236 212 190 Game 4 217 228

         9 SARNTONG, NOEY 244 259 201 226 171 238 1,339 6 223.17 245 237 172 225 257 Game 5 178 194

         9 CHEWENS, BREANA 258 236 200 187 235 203 1,319 6 219.83 Game 6 - -

         9 MCCOY, STEPHANIE - - 201 216 209 248 874 4 218.50 Game 7 - -

         9 , - - - - - - - - 0.00 Tie Breaker - -

         9 , - - - - - - - - 0.00

         9 , - - - - - - - - 0.00
         9 TIEBREAKER - - - - - - - - - - -

         9 Total 1,153 1,043 1,054 1,056 1,102 1,148 6,556 30 1092.7 1,021 1,024 998 1,141 1,081 5,265 Total 1,002 1,025

         9 Opponent Score 1,090 1,000 1,044 1,046 895 835 5,910 985.0 970 1,040 1,020 1,040 968 5,038 Opponent Score 1,066 1,107

         9 Opponent ARK NEB VAN LTU PVAM TSU DUQ Jax St NCAT YSU MAR Opponent VAN NCAT
         9 W/L W W W W W W 6 - 0 W L L W W 3 - 2 W/L 1-4 1-4
         9 

       10  TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2 

       10 STOKLEY, ELIZABETH 181 144 217 165 - 147 854 5 170.80 206 177 185 136 139 Game 1 179 142

       10 WILLIAMS, MARIA - 138 141 - 175 155 609 4 152.25 170 146 161 187 185 Game 2 221 189

       10 WHITE, TEMIRA 130 - 123 - 187 - 440 3 146.67 187 155 134 144 145 Game 3 173 171

       10 TURNER, TAHIRAH - 202 180 212 168 176 938 5 187.60 156 183 187 215 203 Game 4 172 181

       10 MASSENGALE, TASIA 148 - - 199 183 - 530 3 176.67 148 164 214 215 179 Game 5 188 -

       10 TREVINO, PAYTON 210 164 169 164 - 143 850 5 170.00 Game 6 168 -

       10 CARPENTER, XIANI 171 146 - 179 145 214 855 5 171.00 Game 7 - -

       10 , - - - - - - - - 0.00 Tie Breaker - -

       10 , - - - - - - - - 0.00

       10 , - - - - - - - - 0.00
       10 TIEBREAKER - - - - - - - - - - -
       10 Total 840 794 830 919 858 835 5,076 30 846.0 867 825 881 897 851 4,321 Total 1,101 683

       10 Opponent Score 1,098 1,214 1,048 958 1,032 1,148 6,498 1083.0 1,011 1,030 999 1,098 1,069 5,207 Opponent Score 1,132 817

       10 Opponent NCAT VAN LTU PVAM NEB SHSU MAR DUQ YSU ARK Jax St Opponent LTU PVAM
       10 W/L L L L L L L 0 - 6 L L L L L 0 - 5 W/L 2-4 0-4
       10 

       11  VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05 
 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 
 Baker 

Match 01 
 Baker 

Match 02 
 Baker 

Match 03 
 Baker 

Match 04 
 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2 

       11 ALLEN, ISABEL 235 268 236 267 233 201 1,440 6 240.00 206 193 191 201 204 Game 1 244 246

       11 VARANO, VICTORIA 205 202 207 160 - - 774 4 193.50 210 257 224 226 187 Game 2 168 228

       11 CHANNELL, KAILEE - 243 219 189 - 236 887 4 221.75 172 226 258 154 227 Game 3 215 211

       11 LINDLEY, HALEY - - - - 182 - 182 1 182.00 201 223 218 193 201 Game 4 247 224

       11 KENT, NATALIE 193 - - - - - 193 1 193.00 202 221 248 202 202 Game 5 192 -

       11 HITT, KAYLEE 201 - - - - - 201 1 201.00 Game 6 - -

       11 BOHN, SYDNEY - 269 214 247 220 224 1,174 5 234.80 Game 7 - -

       11 BALLARD, ALYSSA 257 232 168 224 233 171 1,285 6 214.17 Tie Breaker - -

       11 NOFUENTE, SAPHYRE - - - - 226 203 429 2 214.50

       11 , - - - - - - - - 0.00
       11 TIEBREAKER - - - - - - - - - - -

       11 Total 1,091 1,214 1,044 1,087 1,094 1,035 6,565 30 1094.2 991 1,120 1,139 976 1,021 5,247 Total 1,066 909

       11 Opponent Score 1,073 794 1,054 1,076 1,045 889 5,931 988.5 1,032 1,039 922 1,046 1,037 5,076 Opponent Score 1,002 809

       11 Opponent DUQ TSU SHSU NEB LTU PVAM ARK YSU MAR Jax St NCAT Opponent SHSU Jax St
       11 W/L W W L W W W 5 - 1 L W W L L 2 - 3 W/L 4-1 4-0

       11 

       12  YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2 

       12 MOORE, KIRSTEN 245 245 177 237 173 233 1,310 6 218.33 186 204 189 212 194 Game 1 237 232

       12 ENNIS, LYNDSAY 177 - - - - - 177 1 177.00 193 191 149 225 227 Game 2 225 160

       12 BEISSEL, KARA 178 - - - - - 178 1 178.00 225 236 211 202 216 Game 3 205 212

       12 DOSECK, MADISON 205 129 - - - 193 527 3 175.67 196 213 202 235 177 Game 4 236 228

       12 COTE, JADE 233 209 235 177 212 203 1,269 6 211.50 210 195 248 166 213 Game 5 - 245

       12 MILLER, HANNAH - 222 200 211 177 - 810 4 202.50 Game 6 - -

       12 MARX, MADYSON - 241 215 207 235 180 1,078 5 215.60 Game 7 - -

       12 DRESCHER, ELLIE - - 227 235 160 - 622 3 207.33 Tie Breaker - -

       12 GRANATA, AMANDA - - - - - 201 201 1 201.00

       12 , - - - - - - - - 0.00
       12 TIEBREAKER - - - - - - - - - - -

       12 Total 1,038 1,046 1,054 1,067 957 1,010 6,172 30 1028.7 1,010 1,039 999 1,040 1,027 5,115 Total 903 1,077



2025 PVAM INVITATIONAL
       12 Opponent Score 1,112 1,043 1,057 1,155 1,116 1,042 6,525 1087.5 1,032 1,120 881 1,141 865 5,039 Opponent Score 760 1,129

       12 Opponent LTU DUQ MAR NCAT ARK Jax St NEB VAN TSU SHSU PVAM Opponent ARK NEB
       12 W/L L W L L L L 1 - 5 L L W L W 2 - 3 W/L 4-0 1-4

       12 



2025 PVAM INVITATIONAL :  W-L OPPONENT RECAP

EVENT (All)

FORMAT (All)

SCHOOL MATCH OPPONENT

Sum of 

WIN

Sum of 

LOSS

Sum of 

PINS

Sum of 

OPP-

PINS

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Pins

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Opp Pins

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

AvgGame

ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,032 991 0 0 5 206.4

Baker Match 02 PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,131 936 0 0 5 226.2

Baker Match 03 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 0 1 966 994 0 0 5 193.2

Baker Match 04 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,098 897 0 0 5 219.6

Baker Match 05 NEBRASKA, UNIV. OF 1 0 1,026 1,016 0 0 5 205.2

Trad Match 01 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,090 1,153 0 0 5 218.0

Trad Match 02 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,080 1,065 0 0 5 216.0

Trad Match 03 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,066 1,141 0 0 5 213.2

Trad Match 04 JACKSONVILLE STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,085 1,098 0 0 5 217.0

Trad Match 05 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,116 957 0 0 5 223.2

Trad Match 06 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 1 0 986 948 0 0 5 197.2

xRND 1 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 760 903 4 190.0

xRND 2 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 0 1 782 964 4 195.5

ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY Total 7 6 13,218 13,063 0 0 63 209.8

DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 970 1,021 0 0 5 194.0

Baker Match 02 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,030 825 0 0 5 206.0

Baker Match 03 NEBRASKA, UNIV. OF 0 1 911 1,081 0 0 5 182.2

Baker Match 04 PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY 1 0 995 921 0 0 5 199.0

Baker Match 05 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 0 1 932 1,024 0 0 5 186.4

Trad Match 01 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,073 1,091 0 0 5 214.6

Trad Match 02 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,043 1,046 0 0 5 208.6

Trad Match 03 JACKSONVILLE STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 946 1,124 0 0 5 189.2

Trad Match 04 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 0 1 987 1,043 0 0 5 197.4

Trad Match 05 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 976 1,060 0 0 5 195.2

Trad Match 06 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 948 986 0 0 5 189.6

xRND 1 PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,013 908 5 202.6

xRND 2 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,189 1,266 6 198.2

DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY Total 3 10 13,013 13,396 0 0 66 197.2

JACKSONVILLE STATE UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,230 1,059 0 0 5 246.0

Baker Match 02 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,040 1,024 0 0 5 208.0

Baker Match 03 PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,082 942 0 0 5 216.4

Baker Match 04 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,046 976 0 0 5 209.2

Baker Match 05 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,069 851 0 0 5 213.8

Trad Match 01 NEBRASKA, UNIV. OF 0 1 1,007 1,070 0 0 5 201.4

Trad Match 02 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,021 1,066 0 0 5 204.2

Trad Match 03 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,124 946 0 0 5 224.8

Trad Match 04 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,098 1,085 0 0 5 219.6

Trad Match 05 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,093 1,083 0 0 5 218.6

Trad Match 06 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,042 1,010 0 0 5 208.4

xRND 1 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,351 1,272 6 225.2

xRND 2 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 0 1 809 909 4 202.3

JACKSONVILLE STATE UNIVERSITY Total 10 3 14,012 13,293 0 0 65 215.6

LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 JACKSONVILLE STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,059 1,230 0 0 5 211.8

Baker Match 02 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 976 1,170 0 0 5 195.2



SCHOOL MATCH OPPONENT

Sum of 

WIN

Sum of 

LOSS

Sum of 

PINS

Sum of 

OPP-

PINS

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Pins

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Opp Pins

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

AvgGame

LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY Baker Match 03 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 994 966 0 0 5 198.8

Baker Match 04 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,017 1,072 0 0 5 203.4

Baker Match 05 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,024 932 0 0 5 204.8

Trad Match 01 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,112 1,038 0 0 5 222.4

Trad Match 02 PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,062 969 0 0 5 212.4

Trad Match 03 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,048 830 0 0 5 209.6

Trad Match 04 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,046 1,056 0 0 5 209.2

Trad Match 05 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,045 1,094 0 0 5 209.0

Trad Match 06 NEBRASKA, UNIV. OF 0 1 894 1,018 0 0 5 178.8

xRND 1 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,132 1,101 6 188.7

xRND 2 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,266 1,189 6 211.0

LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY Total 7 6 13,675 13,665 0 0 67 204.1

MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,011 867 0 0 5 202.2

Baker Match 02 NEBRASKA, UNIV. OF 1 0 1,051 945 0 0 5 210.2

Baker Match 03 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 0 1 922 1,139 0 0 5 184.4

Baker Match 04 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,072 1,017 0 0 5 214.4

Baker Match 05 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 968 1,081 0 0 5 193.6

Trad Match 01 PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,039 724 0 0 5 207.8

Trad Match 02 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,065 1,080 0 0 5 213.0

Trad Match 03 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,057 1,054 0 0 5 211.4

Trad Match 04 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,043 987 0 0 5 208.6

Trad Match 05 JACKSONVILLE STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,083 1,093 0 0 5 216.6

Trad Match 06 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,066 1,008 0 0 5 213.2

xRND 1 NEBRASKA, UNIV. OF 0 1 804 915 4 201.0

xRND 2 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 964 782 4 241.0

MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY Total 8 5 13,145 12,692 0 0 63 208.7

NEBRASKA, UNIV. OF Baker Match 01 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,032 1,010 0 0 5 206.4

Baker Match 02 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 0 1 945 1,051 0 0 5 189.0

Baker Match 03 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,081 911 0 0 5 216.2

Baker Match 04 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,037 1,053 0 0 5 207.4

Baker Match 05 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,016 1,026 0 0 5 203.2

Trad Match 01 JACKSONVILLE STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,070 1,007 0 0 5 214.0

Trad Match 02 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,000 1,043 0 0 5 200.0

Trad Match 03 PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,150 934 0 0 5 230.0

Trad Match 04 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,076 1,087 0 0 5 215.2

Trad Match 05 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,032 858 0 0 5 206.4

Trad Match 06 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,018 894 0 0 5 203.6

xRND 1 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 1 0 915 804 4 228.8

xRND 2 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,129 1,077 5 225.8

NEBRASKA, UNIV. OF Total 8 5 13,501 12,755 0 0 64 211.0

NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY 1 0 945 874 0 0 5 189.0

Baker Match 02 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,170 976 0 0 5 234.0

Baker Match 03 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,020 998 0 0 5 204.0

Baker Match 04 NEBRASKA, UNIV. OF 1 0 1,053 1,037 0 0 5 210.6

Baker Match 05 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,037 1,021 0 0 5 207.4

Trad Match 01 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,098 840 0 0 5 219.6

Trad Match 02 JACKSONVILLE STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,066 1,021 0 0 5 213.2

Trad Match 03 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,141 1,066 0 0 5 228.2

Trad Match 04 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,155 1,067 0 0 5 231.0
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NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY Trad Match 05 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,060 976 0 0 5 212.0

Trad Match 06 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,008 1,066 0 0 5 201.6

xRND 1 JACKSONVILLE STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,272 1,351 6 212.0

xRND 2 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,107 1,025 5 221.4

NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY Total 11 2 14,132 13,318 0 0 66 214.1

PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 874 945 0 0 5 174.8

Baker Match 02 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 936 1,131 0 0 5 187.2

Baker Match 03 JACKSONVILLE STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 942 1,082 0 0 5 188.4

Baker Match 04 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 0 1 921 995 0 0 5 184.2

Baker Match 05 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 865 1,027 0 0 5 173.0

Trad Match 01 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 0 1 724 1,039 0 0 5 144.8

Trad Match 02 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 0 1 969 1,062 0 0 5 193.8

Trad Match 03 NEBRASKA, UNIV. OF 0 1 934 1,150 0 0 5 186.8

Trad Match 04 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 1 0 958 919 0 0 5 191.6

Trad Match 05 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 895 1,102 0 0 5 179.0

Trad Match 06 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 0 1 889 1,035 0 0 5 177.8

xRND 1 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 0 1 908 1,013 5 181.6

xRND 2 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 1 0 817 683 4 204.3

PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY Total 2 11 11,632 13,183 0 0 64 181.8

SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,021 970 0 0 5 204.2

Baker Match 02 JACKSONVILLE STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,024 1,040 0 0 5 204.8

Baker Match 03 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 998 1,020 0 0 5 199.6

Baker Match 04 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,141 1,040 0 0 5 228.2
Baker Match 05 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,081 968 0 0 5 216.2

Trad Match 01 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,153 1,090 0 0 5 230.6

Trad Match 02 NEBRASKA, UNIV. OF 1 0 1,043 1,000 0 0 5 208.6

Trad Match 03 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,054 1,044 0 0 5 210.8

Trad Match 04 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,056 1,046 0 0 5 211.2

Trad Match 05 PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,102 895 0 0 5 220.4

Trad Match 06 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,148 835 0 0 5 229.6

xRND 1 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,002 1,066 5 200.4

xRND 2 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,025 1,107 5 205.0

SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY Total 9 4 13,848 13,121 0 0 65 213.0

TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 0 1 867 1,011 0 0 5 173.4

Baker Match 02 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 0 1 825 1,030 0 0 5 165.0

Baker Match 03 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 881 999 0 0 5 176.2

Baker Match 04 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 897 1,098 0 0 5 179.4

Baker Match 05 JACKSONVILLE STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 851 1,069 0 0 5 170.2

Trad Match 01 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 840 1,098 0 0 5 168.0

Trad Match 02 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 0 1 794 1,214 0 0 5 158.8

Trad Match 03 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 0 1 830 1,048 0 0 5 166.0

Trad Match 04 PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY 0 1 919 958 0 0 5 183.8

Trad Match 05 NEBRASKA, UNIV. OF 0 1 858 1,032 0 0 5 171.6

Trad Match 06 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 835 1,148 0 0 5 167.0

xRND 1 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,101 1,132 6 183.5

xRND 2 PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY 0 1 683 817 4 170.8

TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY Total 0 13 11,181 13,654 0 0 65 172.0

VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 991 1,032 0 0 5 198.2

Baker Match 02 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,120 1,039 0 0 5 224.0
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VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY Baker Match 03 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,139 922 0 0 5 227.8

Baker Match 04 JACKSONVILLE STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 976 1,046 0 0 5 195.2

Baker Match 05 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,021 1,037 0 0 5 204.2

Trad Match 01 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,091 1,073 0 0 5 218.2

Trad Match 02 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,214 794 0 0 5 242.8

Trad Match 03 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,044 1,054 0 0 5 208.8

Trad Match 04 NEBRASKA, UNIV. OF 1 0 1,087 1,076 0 0 5 217.4

Trad Match 05 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,094 1,045 0 0 5 218.8

Trad Match 06 PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,035 889 0 0 5 207.0

xRND 1 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,066 1,002 5 213.2

xRND 2 JACKSONVILLE STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 909 809 4 227.3

VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY Total 9 4 13,787 12,818 0 0 64 215.4

YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 NEBRASKA, UNIV. OF 0 1 1,010 1,032 0 0 5 202.0

Baker Match 02 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,039 1,120 0 0 5 207.8

Baker Match 03 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 1 0 999 881 0 0 5 199.8

Baker Match 04 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,040 1,141 0 0 5 208.0

Baker Match 05 PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,027 865 0 0 5 205.4

Trad Match 01 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,038 1,112 0 0 5 207.6

Trad Match 02 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,046 1,043 0 0 5 209.2

Trad Match 03 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,054 1,057 0 0 5 210.8

Trad Match 04 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,067 1,155 0 0 5 213.4

Trad Match 05 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 957 1,116 0 0 5 191.4

Trad Match 06 JACKSONVILLE STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,010 1,042 0 0 5 202.0

xRND 1 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 903 760 4 225.8

xRND 2 NEBRASKA, UNIV. OF 0 1 1,077 1,129 5 215.4

YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY Total 4 9 13,267 13,453 0 0 64 207.3

Grand Total 78 78 158,411 158,411 0 0 776 204.1
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